Model Brand Power input
(W)
Non-Load
Rev(rpm)
Clamp Size
(mm)
Standard
Accessories
Export Price
(USD, FOB)
GBM350 Bosch 350 0-2500 10 Clamp Key ***
GBM350RE Bosch 350 0-2500 10 Clamp Key ***
GRM6.0 Bosch 350 0-4000 6.5 Clamp Key ***
GBM6RE Bosch 350 0-4000 6.5 Clamp Key ***
GBM400 Bosch 400 0-2600 10 Clamp Key ***
GBM400RE Bosch 400 0-2600 10 Clamp Key ***
GBM450 Bosch 450 0-2500 10 Clamp Key ***
GBM450RE Bosch 450 0-2500 10 Clamp Key ***
GBM10 Bosch 450 2600 10 Clamp Key ***
GBM10RE Bosch 450 0-2600 10 Clamp Key ***
                   United-Ports Group (Shanghai) LTD.
                                                                Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,Minhang,District,Shanghai,China
                                                                Web: www.united-ports.com
                                                                Email: info@united-ports.com
Electric Hand Drill
Specification & Price List
                     GBM350                       GBM350RE                      GBM6                           GBM6RE                      GBM10                        GBM10RE
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13 Wood: 25
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13 Wood: 25
Drill Hole Diameter
(mm)
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum:13  Wood: 20
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 21
Rolled Steel: 6.5 Aluminum:8  Wood: 15
Rolled Steel: 6.5 Aluminum: 8  Wood: 15
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 25
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 25
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 25
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 25
GBM500 Bosch 500 0-2600 13 Clamp Key ***
GBM500RE Bosch 500 0-2600 13 Clamp Key ***
Model Brand No-load
Rev (rpm)
Max
Torque
(N.m)
Drive Hole Diameter
(mm)
Clamp Size
(mm)
Standard
Accessories
Weight
(kg)
Export Price
(USD, FOB)
B561 Metaobo 0-2800 5 Rolled Stell:10
Wood:20 1.0-13 Unlock Drill
Head Clamp 1.7 ***
BE561 Metaobo / 5 Rolled Stell:10
Wood:20 1.0-13 / 1.7 ***
BE1020 Metaobo 0-900/0-
2600 28/10 Rolled Stell:16/8
Wood:40/25 1.5-13 Long Handle 2.3 ***
Model Brand No-load Rev
(rpm)
Weight
(kg)
Export Price
(USD,FOB)
DW169 Dewalt 0-3000 1 ***
D21001 Dewalt 0-2500 1.7 ***
D21003 Dewalt 0-2500 1.7 ***
                                                                  B561                                                                        BE561                                                                    BE1020
                                                                                                    DW169                                                               DW21003
0.5-6.5
1.0-1.0
1.0-1.0
Metal:6.5 Wood:15
Metal:10 Wood:30
Metal:10 Wood:30
Clamp Size
(mm) Drive Hole Diameter(mm)
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 25
Rolled Steel: 10 Aluminum: 13  Wood: 25
Remarks: for detailed price, please contact us by emailing to info@united-ports.com